Model PM3-75 75 amps DC output
Input: 105-130 Vac, 60 Hz, 1300 W
 20 amp AC receptacle required
Dimensions: 9.9W x 3.9H x 13.36D
Weight: 10.25lbs.
Model PM3-100 100 amps DC output
Input: 105-132 Vac, 60 Hz, 1620 W
Dimensions: 9.9W x 3.9H x 13.36D
Weight:  10.25lbs.
 PM3 Models 32, 45, 55, 75, and, 100 Amp
Output: Absorption
13.6 V DC range
(includes charging
and load); Bulk 14.4 V
dc range; Float 13.2 V
dc range
Model PM3-35 35 amps DC output
Input: 105-130 Vac, 60 Hz, 600 W
Dimensions: 5.69W x 3.94H x 7.5D
Weight: 4lbs.
Model PM3-45 45 amps DC output
Input: 105-130 Vac, 60 Hz, 780 W
Dimensions: 5.88W x 3.94H x 8.76D
Weight: 4lbs.
Model PM3-55 55 amps DC output
Input: 105-130 Vac, 60 Hz, 950 W
Dimensions: 5.88W x 3.94H x 8.76D
Weight: 5lbs.
home
HOLZBERG - WADSWORTH STAMP